AGENDA BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW

February 13, 2019 5:30 p.m. Council Chambers First Floor - Municipal Building 6635 Maplewood Avenue

- 1. Roll call
- 2. Approval of the Minutes of the January 16, 2019 Meeting.
- 3. Regulated Sign app. no. 4-2019 requested by Brian Heil of Toledo Sign Co. for Metamora State Bank, 8282 Erie Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 4. Regulated Sign app. no. 5-2019 requested by John Hoppenjans II of Fastsigns for Union Home Mortgage, 6450 Monroe Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 5. Regulated Sign app. no. 6-2019 requested by Martin Bihn for Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp., xxxx xxxxx Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 6. Regulated Sign app. no. 7-2019 requested by Nabil Shaheen of Sign Dezign USA for Evolve, 5834 Monroe Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 7. Regulated Sign app. no. 8-2019 requested by Nabil Shaheen of Sign Dezign USA for Advanced Billing & Computing, 5151 Main Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 8. Regulated Sign app. no. 9-2019 requested by Sean Lyons for Superior Credit Union, 6600 Sylvania Avenue, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 9. Regulated Sign app. no. 10-2019 requested by Brian Heil of Toledo Sign Co. for St. Stephen Lutheran Church, 7800 Erie Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 10. Regulated Sign app. no. 11-2019 requested by Matt Uhl of Reason Sign Co. for Aldi, Inc., 5539 Monroe Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 11. Regulated Sign app. no. 12-2019 requested by Karrie Brock of Fast Signs for Beautiful Blooms by Jen, 5675 Main Street, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 12. Regulated Sign app. no. 13-2019 requested by Scott Leds for Jeds, 7625 W Sylvania, Sylvania, Ohio 43560.
- 13. Additions

Submitted by,

Debra Webb, Secretary Municipal Planning Commission

AGENDA SYLVANIA MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION

February 13, 2019 5:30 p.m. Council Chambers First Floor - Municipal Building 6635 Maplewood Avenue

- 1. Roll call
- 2. Approval of the Minutes of the January 16, 2019 Meeting.

There being no other business on the Agenda, it is recommended that the February 13, 2019 Meeting be canceled and the Sylvania Municipal Planning Commission meet on March 13, 2019.

Submitted by,

Debra Webb, Secretary Municipal Planning Commission